Kathryn Brod Meetings with Administration & Other*

2021

Governor's ALZ & Dementia TF Admin
OAHP Assoc
O4A (AAA's) Assoc
OPRA/AASC/OALA/ONA/OCHCH Assoc
OAAC Council
OMDA Assoc
ODH Admin
OHA Assoc
ODA Admin
obM Admin
OHFA/OPN Council
0SU/Alber Enterprise Univ
osu Univ
LTC Advisory/Scripps other
LTC Collaborative other

Office of Workplace Transformation Admin
Pathways, Ohio Chamber, OPN other

2021 Q1 2021 Q2 2021 Q3 2021 Q4
Jan Feb March April May June July August September October November  December
1/11/2021
1/8/2021 2/5/2021

Thursday 8:00 am week
1/5,1/20/2021

1/25/2021
1/14/2021

1/28/2001

ly calls ...

2/3/2021

*does not include other LeadingAge Ohio staff and/or lobbyist visits




