Kathryn Brod Meetings with Administration & Other*

2021

		2021 Q1			2021 Q2			2021 Q3			2021 Q4		
		Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December
Governor's ALZ & Dementia TF	Admin	1/11/2021											
OAHP	Assoc												
O4A (AAA's)	Assoc	1/8/2021	2/5/2021										
OPRA/AASC/OALA/ONA/OCHCH	Assoc												
OAAC	Council												
OMDA	Assoc	Thursday 8:00 am weekly calls											
ODH	Admin	1/5, 1/20/2021	2/3/2021										
ОНА	Assoc												
ODA	Admin	1/25/2021											
ODM	Admin	1/14/2021											
OHFA/OPN	Council												
OSU/Alber Enterprise	Univ												
OSU	Univ												
LTC Advisory/Scripps	other	1/28/2001											
LTC Collaborative	other												
Office of Workplace Transformation	Admin												
Pathways, Ohio Chamber, OPN	other												

*does not include other LeadingAge Ohio staff and/or lobbyist visits